PROJECT NAME FIXTURE TYPE LOCATION
 1/3
Specification subject to change without notice.     032426RY
PO BOX 297, Bothell, WA 98041     +1 (425) 381-2447
info@ilLumenate.lighting    © 2026 ilLumenate Lighting Inc. All Rights Reserved
Sentinel [SF]
Full Spectrum
SURFACE / SUSPENDED

SURFACE / SUSPENDED
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
PART NUMBER BUILDER
PS -  UNIV -  24V -  100W -  JBOX
+
POWER SUPPLY
SERIES
PS
ilLumenate AC to DC
Constant Voltage Power
Supply
CONTROL
DMX — DMX512 Enabled
BLE — Bluetooth Enabled
FORM
JBOX — Dry/Damp Rated
IP66 — Wet Rated
MAX WATTAGE OUTPUT
30W — 30W
60W — 60W
100W — 100W
200W — 100W × 2
300W — 100W × 3
VOLTAGE OUTPUT
24V
24V — 24VDC
CCT
RGB+1840K
RGB+
1840K
— RGB+
1800K+
4000K
DRY/WET
I — Indoor
O — Outdoor
OUTPUT
100 — 100 lm/ft
200 — 200 lm/ft
LENS
WH — White
FR — Frosted
FINISH
SV — Anodized
Silver
BK — Black
WH — White
MOUNTING
MC — Mounting
Clip
SP — Suspension
Cable
SERIES
ILL-SE01-FS
ilLumenate Sentinel
[SF] Full Spectrum
ILL-SE01-FS -  I -  RGB+1840K -  100 - WH - MC -  SV -  50” -  E2 -  C
LENGTH (IN)
Fixtures will be built as close to the requested length without going over
based on 4.00” (101.6mm) production interval.
Lengths longer than 78in will consist of multiple pieces of channel and lens to
be assembled in the field to create the complete fixture length.
START FEED
DIRECTION LENGTH
E — End Blank — Endcap
L — Left 2 — 2ft
R — Right 4 — 4ft
B — Back 6 — 6ft
8ft — 8ft
10 — 10ft
15 — 15ft
20 — 20ft
25 — 25ft